1
6
Specifications
click
No. CP-PC-2181E
HPB Series Photoelectric Sensors with
Self-contained General-use Amplifier
FEATURES

• Acceptable world wide. (EN compatible product) (PNP and NPN versions
available)
ORDER GUIDE
Shape
Scanning
method
Scanning
distance
Light ON/dark
ON selectable
Sensitivity
adjustment
Supply
voltage
Output mode Catalog listing
Thru scan
10m
~
10 to
30Vdc
NPN open collector HPB-T1
PNP open collector HPB-T2
Thru scan
(with light quantity
adjustment potentionmeter)
NPN open collector HPB-T3
PNP open collector HPB-T4
Polarized
retroreflective 2.5m
(when reflector
FE-RR8 is used)
~
NPN open collector HPB-P1
PNP open collector HPB-P2
Polarized retroreflective
(with light quantity
adjustment potentionmeter)
NPN open collector HPB-P3
PNP open collector HPB-P4
Diffuse scan 0.5m
NPN open collector HPB-A1
PNP open collector HPB-A2
Diffuse scan
(wide beam area)
50mm
NPN open collector HPB-D1
PNP open collector HPB-D2
2
ATTACHMENTS (sold separately)
Product name Shape Description Catalog listing
Applicable
models
Reflector for polarized
retroreflective model
Reflecting surface 30.8 30.8mm FE-RR15 HPB-P
Reflector for polarized
retroreflective model
Scanning distance 2.5m
Reflecting surface 47 47mm
FE-RR8 HPB-P
Reflector for polarized
retroreflective model